

Harvinder Kaur vs Manpreet Kaur

CS: 638/2017

04.10.2019

Present: Dr S A Zamia, proxy counsel for plaintiff.
Defendant in person.

Adjournment sought on behalf of plaintiff on the ground that main counsel is not available today. At request, put up for DE and payment of cost by the defendant, on 17.01.2020.

(Charu Aggarwal)
ADJ-03/West Distt./THC/Delhi
04.10.2019