

CS:638/2017

Harvinder Kaur vs Manpreet Kaur

07.08.2021

Matter is taken up through Cisco Web-Ex during Covid-19 Lockdown

Present: Ms Megha Gupta, Ld.counsel for the plaintiff.

No adverse order is passed.

Re-notify for purpose fixed, on 18.09.2021.

Reader