

CIV DJ 638/2017
Harvinder Kaur Vs.
Manpreet Kaur

30.10.2025

Present: Sh. O.P. Gupta, Ld. Co-counsel for plaintiff (through
VC).

None for defendant.

Some more clarification is sought.

Put up for further clarification, if required/ judgment
on **20.11.2025**.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
30.10.2025