

CIV DJ 638/2017
Harvinder Kaur Vs.
Manpreet Kaur

13.02.2026

Present: Plaintiff.

**Sh. O.P. Gupta, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff (through
VC).**

**Sh. Dharam Saroha, proxy for Sh. Hemant Goel, Ld.
counsel for defendant (through VC).**

At request, put up for consideration on 18.02.2026.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
13.02.2026